Being paid amount to Shital Padalkar for Publication and DOI Processing fees 
Bank Transaction Details: 

Cheque 

051 Smt. Bakul Tambat Institute of Nursing Education -BSc 
Pune 

Amount (in words) : 

uty 
Receivèr's Signature: 

Bank Payment Voucher 

23-Jul-24 

INR One Thousand Seven Hundred Only 

1,700.00 

sIree 

Kare 

shikshan 
Smt. 

SBakul Tambat 

Institute of 

Nursing 

Education 

Marvenaga Pune-

Dated : 23-Jul-24 

Amount 

1,700.00 

¿1,700.00 

Autherised Signatory 

Verified by 

No. : 051-BP-247 

Through: Canara Bank Alc No. -53392010015835